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READ : UNKNOWN .

TEXT: A
FYI, this is what Phil just sent to the Hill and our a.gency contacts, in
response to inguiries he’'d gotten
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The AGI,s letter misrepresents the conclusions of the Climate Action
Report (CAR), claiming that the CAR calls for mandatory reductions of
greenhouse gas emissions. In fact, the Report reinforces that the
President(,s policy is appropriately calibrated to the current state of
scientific knowledge by confirming the major gaps in our current
_ understanding of global climate change. The AGO,s letter is replete with
oversimplifications and inaccurate representations of the CARL], s
conclusions on this key point. The CAR[], s conclusions regarding the
. remaining uncertainties in climate change science are also supported by

the most recent findings of the National Academy of Sciences.

Message Sent
To:
Deb_Fiddelke@hagel . senate.gov @ ipet
Bryan Hannegan@enexrgy.senate.dov @ inet
Andrew_Wheeler@epw.senate.gov @ inet
Keith_Yehle@roberts.senate.gov @ inet

Elizabeth vandersarl@govt-aff.senate.gov @ inet
John Peschke@rpc.senate.gov @ inet

George O'Connor@craig.senate.gov @ inet
Aloysius_ Hogan@inhofe.senate.gov @ inet
Louis_Renjel@inhofe.senate.gov @ inet
Joseph.Stanko@mail .house.gov @ inet

David R. Anderson/CEQ/EOPEEOP

Grant .Erdel@mail .house.gov @ inet
Bob.Ferguson@mail .house.gov @ inet
Jack.victory@mail .house.gov @ inet

James .R.Mahoney@noaa.gov @ inet
Gibson.Tom@epa.gov €@ inet
Krieger.Jackie@epa.gov @ inet
Craig.montesano@noaa.gov @ inet

Margot .Anderson@hqg.doe.gov @ inet

Robert .Card@hq.doe.gov @ inet
whohenst@oce ., usda.gov @ inet
reifsnyderda@state.gov @ inet
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